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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
02/11/2017 - 11:04 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. ASKIN, Merlin 97 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk. 1:02.12 695 Q 29.87 32.25
2. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.59 679 Q 30.66 31.93
3. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.24 573 Q 32.47 33.77
4. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.68 562 Q 32.47 34.21
5. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:07.58 539 Q 32.60 34.98
6. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.66 538 Q 33.27 34.39
7. BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 1:07.94 531 Q 32.42 35.52
8. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 PK Arena 2015 1:08.06 528 Q 33.33 34.73
9. JOVANOVIĆ, Ksenija 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:08.58 516 Q 33.22 35.36

10. MARKOVIC, Marinela 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.72 513 Q 32.90 35.82
11. EKER, Lizan 00 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 1:08.75 512 Q 32.26 36.49
12. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.77 512 Q 33.57 35.20
13. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.97 507 Q 33.28 35.69
14. LACK, Bianka 03 Dunaferr DVSI 1:09.47 497 Q 33.63 35.84
15. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:09.59 494 Q 33.59 36.00
16. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.96 486 Q 34.14 35.82
17. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:10.32 479 R 33.64 36.68
18. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.33 459 R 34.58 36.75
19. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.58 454 34.69 36.89
20. KURT, Selen 03 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 1:12.40 439 35.01 37.39
21. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:14.96 395 36.19 38.77
22. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.02 394 36.44 38.58
23. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.50 387 35.99 39.51
24. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.66 384 36.74 38.92
25. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.73 383 35.60 40.13
26. TAYLAR, Zeynep 02 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 1:16.17 377 37.30 38.87
27. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.37 374 36.95 39.42
28. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:16.39 373 36.83 39.56
29. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.55 371 35.68 40.87
30. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 1:16.60 370 37.14 39.46
31. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:16.73 368 36.62 40.11
32. KUSTUDIC, Ana Marija 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:17.98 351 37.68 40.30

JOVANOVIC LEKIC, Milica 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.98 351 37.69 40.29
34. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.08 350 36.87 41.21
35. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.78 340 37.93 40.85
36. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.15 336 38.56 40.59
37. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.26 334 38.45 40.81

OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.26 334 38.05 41.21
39. LILIC, Lara 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.23 322 39.45 40.78
40. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:20.63 317 40.33 40.30
41. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:20.73 316 39.11 41.62
42. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.30 310 38.58 42.72
43. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:22.61 295 38.80 43.81
44. BABIC, Marina 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.08 290 41.08 42.00
45. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 PK Vracar 1:23.54 285 39.55 43.99
46. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.05 280 38.43 45.62
47. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.00 262 42.03 43.97
48. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:27.15 251 41.70 45.45
49. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 1:27.17 251 43.19 43.98
50. STANKOVIC, Una 01 PK Vracar 1:28.21 242 43.01 45.20
51. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.08 235 43.67 45.41
52. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Nbg011 1:31.05 220 43.69 47.36
53. VASIC, Mila 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.84 189 46.04 49.80

DSQ JASAROVSKI, Sofija 02 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ JASAROVSKI, Ana 00 11. APRIL Beograd
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

13 - 14 godina

1. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:07.58 539 Q 32.60 34.98
2. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.77 512 Q 33.57 35.20
3. LACK, Bianka 03 Dunaferr DVSI 1:09.47 497 Q 33.63 35.84
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:09.59 494 Q 33.59 36.00
5. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:10.32 479 R 33.64 36.68
6. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.33 459 R 34.58 36.75
7. KURT, Selen 03 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 1:12.40 439 35.01 37.39
8. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:14.96 395 36.19 38.77
9. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.50 387 35.99 39.51

10. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.73 383 35.60 40.13
11. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.55 371 35.68 40.87
12. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:16.73 368 36.62 40.11
13. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.08 350 36.87 41.21
14. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.78 340 37.93 40.85
15. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.30 310 38.58 42.72
16. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 PK Vracar 1:23.54 285 39.55 43.99
17. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.05 280 38.43 45.62
18. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Nbg011 1:27.17 251 43.19 43.98

12 godina i mlađi

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.58 454 34.69 36.89
2. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:15.66 384 36.74 38.92
3. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.37 374 36.95 39.42
4. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:16.39 373 36.83 39.56
5. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 1:16.60 370 37.14 39.46
6. KUSTUDIC, Ana Marija 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:17.98 351 37.68 40.30

JOVANOVIC LEKIC, Milica 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.98 351 37.69 40.29
8. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.15 336 38.56 40.59
9. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.26 334 38.45 40.81

OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.26 334 38.05 41.21
11. LILIC, Lara 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.23 322 39.45 40.78
12. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:20.63 317 40.33 40.30
13. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:20.73 316 39.11 41.62
14. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:22.61 295 38.80 43.81
15. BABIC, Marina 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.08 290 41.08 42.00
16. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.00 262 42.03 43.97
17. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.08 235 43.67 45.41
18. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Nbg011 1:31.05 220 43.69 47.36
19. VASIC, Mila 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.84 189 46.04 49.80


